

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete "authorize the payment of administrative expenses from" and insert " revise provisions related to"

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, after "fishing" insert " license"

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, after "fishing, " insert "a "

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, after "hunting" insert " license"

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, delete " furbearer" and insert " a"

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, after "license" insert " to take fur-bearing animals"

On page 1, line 8, of the Introduced bill, delete " fee for the" and insert " cost of a"

On page 1, line 9, of the Introduced bill, after "and " delete "twenty-five dollars"

On page 1, line 9, of the Introduced bill, after "nonresident" insert " purchasing a one-day fishing license. The cost of a habitat stamp for a nonresident, in all other cases, is twenty-five dollars"

On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, after "license," insert " a"

On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, after "fishing " insert "a "

On page 2, line 13, of the Introduced bill, after "enhancing" delete ". The department shall use the money to:"

On page 2, line 15, of the Introduced bill, after "to:" delete "(1) Enhance terrestrial habitat on public lands"

On page 2, line 15, of the Introduced bill, after "providing" delete the semicolon

On page 2, line 16, of the Introduced bill, after "providing;" delete "(2) Provide additional public access to private lands; and"

On page 2, line 17, of the Introduced bill, after "and" delete "(3) Provide aquatic habitat enhancements on public waters. "

On page 2, line 19, of the Introduced bill, after "purchase" delete "The department may set aside an amount sufficient to pay any administrative expenses incurred in carrying out the requirements of this section. The amount set aside may not exceed one percent of the amount collected under § 41-6-85"

On page 2, line 22, of the Introduced bill, after "use" delete " any remaining"

On page 2, line 26, of the Introduced bill, after "use" delete " any remaining"

On page 2, line 27, of the Introduced bill, after "hunting" insert " license"

On page 2, line 28, of the Introduced bill, after "solely " delete "furbearer"

On page 2, line 28, of the Introduced bill, after "furbearer " insert "a "

On page 2, line 28, of the Introduced bill, after "license" insert " to take fur-bearing animals"

On page 2, line 31, of the Introduced bill, after "use" delete " any remaining"